PBE-Roboplas Sales Service
Unit 5-6/10 Foundry Road
Seven Hills NSW 2147
P: (02) 9674 6511
E: sales@pbe-roboplas.com.au
Type Gross Length (mm) Height (mm) Angle Band width (mm) Gross width (mm) Output Consumption Velocity Carrying Capacity
EEC1500-2W 1500 200 300
EEC1500-3W 1500 300 400
EEC1500-4W 1500 400 500
EEC1500-5W 1500 500 600
EEC1500-6W 1500 600 700
EEC1500-7W 1500 700 800
EEC2000-2W 2000 200 300
EEC2000-3W 2000 300 400
EEC2000-4W 2000 400 500
EEC2000-5W 2000 500 600
EEC2000-6W 2000 600 700
EEC2000-7W 2000 700 800
EEC3000-2W 3000 200 300
EEC3000-3W 3000 300 400
EEC3000-4W 3000 400 500
EEC3000-5W 3000 500 600
EEC3000-6W 3000 600 700
EEC3000-7W 3000 700 800
EEC4000-2W 4000 200 300
EEC4000-3W 4000 300 400
EEC4000-4W 4000 400 500
EEC4000-5W 4000 500 600
EEC4000-6W 4000 600 700
EEC4000-7W 4000 700 800
EEC5000-2W 5000 200 300
EEC5000-3W 5000 300 400
EEC5000-4W 5000 400 500
EEC5000-5W 5000 500 600
EEC5000-6W 5000 600 700
EEC5000-7W 5000 700 800
Note: We reserve the right of change the specifications without prior notice
900-1600 is
adjsutable
60∘ gradient
is adjustable
220V        40W -
200W
0 -
1.5m/min 10 - 50 kg
Conveyors
PBE-Roboplas Sales Service
Unit 5-6/10 Foundry Road
Seven Hills NSW 2147
P: (02) 9674 6511
E: sales@pbe-roboplas.com.au